09713717
08:33

Number

17-016028 07:41:
17-016030 07:50:
17-016033 08:20:
17-016045 12:38:
17-016046 12:56:
17-016047 12:58:
17-016049 13:18:
17-016050 13:22:
17-016051 13:43:
17-016068 16:56:
17-016070 17:25:
17-016072 18:05:
17-016074 18:17:
17-016075 18:22:
17-016077 18:34:
17-016078 18:32:
17-016081 19:52:
17-016083 20:01:
17-016085 20:54:
17-016089 22:42:
17-016090 22:49:
17-016091 23:15:
17-016092 23:17:
17-016095 00:13:
17-016098 05:22:
Incidents for This Agency: 25

Total

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and Date

09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/13/17
09/13/17

Bath Police Department

Nature

Harassment
Disorderly
Animal Problem
Law Detail
Disorderly

Pd Accident
Traffic Hazard
Order Violation
Animal Problem
Assault

Sick Person
Animal Problem
Assault
Lockout

Pd Accident
Alarm
Information
Animal Problem
Suicide/Psych
Welfare Check
Alarm

Agency Assist
Property Watch
Unconscious
Law Detail

Address

65 MIDDLE ST, Bath, ME

20 COBB RD, Bath, ME

530 HIGH ST; ACADEMY GREEN
CENTRE ST; by the galley,
181 CONGRESS AVE; MCMANN A
826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC
COURT ST, Bath, ME

301 OAK GROVE AVE; 30, Bat
344 WHISKEAG RD, Bath, ME
51 WINSHIP ST, Bath, ME
736 MIDDLE ST, Bath, ME

47 FLORAL ST; 210, Bath, M
COTTAGE ST; gray house on
44 HIGH ST, Bath, ME
LINCOLN ST & CENTRE ST, Ba
108 CENTRE ST; MCMG, Bath,
25 WINDJAMMER WAY; A, Bath
49 HEATH LN, Bath, ME
SAGADAHOC BRG, Bath, ME

10 BATH ST; 1, Bath, ME
171 CONGRESS AVE; jesse al
1295; mm 20 nb,
55 FRONT ST, Bath, ME

39 ANDREWS RD; 234, Bath,
LEEMAN HWY, Bath, ME

Page:

1207

1

Loctn Dsp

Agency: Bath Police Department

SRES
NRES
SRES
NRES
NRES
NRES
NRES
NRES
NRES
NRES
SRES
NRES
SRES
SRES
NRES
SRES
NRES
NRES
WO

SRES
NRES

CBD
NRES
SRES

ACT
INA
ACT
INA
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
INA
INA
ACT
INA
INA
INA
INA
INA
INA
INA
ACT
INA
ACT
INA
CAA
INA

Total

Incidents for This Report: 25

Report Includes:

All dates between

All officers

All dispositions

All natures
All locations
All cities

All clearance codes

All observed offenses
All reported offenses
All offense codes
All circumstance codes

~06:45:00 09/12/17" and ~06:45:00 09/13/17"
All agencies matching ~1201°

*** End of Report \SpillmanServer\app\tmp\reportTmp_dhook\rpt3



